
2024- 2025 FACILITY RENTAL FEE SCHEDULE 

Hourly Rate 

Location Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 
High School Gym - Main No charge $55 $85 $115 
High School Gym - Auxiliary No charge $30 $60 $90 
Jr. High – Main No charge $55 $85 $115 
Jr. High – Axillary No charge $30 $60 $90 
Elementary Gym No charge $15 $25 $50 
Kitchen No charge $75 $100 $125 
Commons/Cafeteria No charge $30 $60 $90 
Classroom/Conference Room No charge $10 $20 $30 
Jr. High/Elementary Media 
Center 

No charge $30 $60 $90 

High School Jungle No charge $20 $30 $40 
High School Bicentennial Hall No charge $20 $30 $40 
High School Pitch Stair No charge $20 $30 $40 
Locker Room N/A N/A N/A N/A 
Wrestling Room N/A N/A N/A N/A 

 

Hourly Rate (2-hour minimum charge) 

Location Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 
High School Auditorium 
(Stage/Seating Only) 

No charge $50 $100 $150 

High School Stadium  No charge $50 $100 $150 
High School Practice Fields No charge $25 $50 $75 
Jr. High – Stadium No charge $25 $50 $75 
Jr High – Practice Fields No charge $20 $35 $50 
Robinson Dresser Baseball field No charge $80 $100 $120 
Robinson Dresser Softball field No charge $80 $100 $120 
Press box N/A N/A N/A N/A 
Parking lot No charge $15 $25 $30 
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Additional/Personnel Fees 

Additional/Personnel Fees Fee 
High School Stadium Lights $50 per hour 
High School Main Gym/Stadium Scoreboard & Sound System $35 per hour 
Jr. High Stadium Scoreboard & Sound System $35 per event 
Robinson Dresser Lights $50 per hour 
Robinson Dresser Scoreboard & Sound System $35 per hour 
Facility Supervisor(s) 2 hr. minimum 
  High school Football/Baseball/Softball 

$35 per hour 
(Minimum 2 hours) 

Field/Gymnasium Set Up & Tear Down 
 High School Volleyball/Baseball/Softball/Football 

$75 per event 

Auditorium Technician 
(Use of light other than house lights & sound system) 

$35 per hour 
(Minimum 2 hours) 

Auditorium Rigging System $75 per event 
Auditorium Orchestra Pit $200 per event 
Auditorium Sound Shell $200 per event 
Auditorium Chairs or Risers $75 per event 
Auditorium Piano (non-grand) $75 per event 
Operations Staff 
(Custodial staff if not already on duty/kitchen supervisor) 

$35 per hour 
(Minimum 2 hours) 

Police/Security Actual Costs 
Equipment Charges dependent upon request 
Clean-up/Repair fee Actual Costs 
Change Fee $10 per occurrence/per facility 

*Fees may be waived at the discretion of the Chief Financial Officer or designee 

**Fees are reviewed and adjusted yearly 
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